513.204.6060 or 800.543.4936   •   www.rke.com   •   e-mail: sales@rke.com L 112/6/11
2012
List
Pricing
2012
Pricing
Schedule
Effective November 1, 2011

TDR-F Off Delay & One Shot (inc. Socket & Holdown) $114.60 RK
Blade Base Adder    For CFB, Indicated by a “B” after the adj. code. $30.00 RK
Two Hand Anti-Tiedown Timers
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
ATB  Dual Palm Button Inputs, SPDT, Plug-In $116.00 RK
Zero Speed & Millivolt Sensing Relays
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
ZVM-600 (All) Adj. Signal, DPDT, Open PC Board $366.00 RK
ZVR/S            Adj. Signal, Adj. Time Delay, DPDT, Dust Cover $436.00 RK
CLR  Adj. Setpoint, SPDT, Dust Cover $127.00 RK
TDR-L                    Pulse Relay/Frequency Relay (inc. Socket & Holdown) $114.60 RK
Heavy-Duty Circular Base Relays
Carton Quantity: 10
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
RR2P-UAC6V 6VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.53 BO
RR2P-UAC12V 12VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.53 BO
RR2P-UAC24V 24VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.53 BO
RR2P-UAC120V 120VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.53 BO
RR2P-UAC240V 240VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $17.22 BO
RR2P-UDC6V 6VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.26 BO
RR2P-UDC12V 12VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.26 BO
RR2P-UDC24V 24VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.26 BO
RR2P-UDC48V  48VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $16.26 BO
RR2P-UDC110V 110VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $18.33 BO
RR3PA-UAC6V 6VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.14 BO
RR3PA-UAC12V 12VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.14 BO
RR3PA-UAC24V 24VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.14 BO
RR3PA-UAC120V 120VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.14 BO
RR3PA-UAC240V 240VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.98 BO
RR3PA-UDC6V 6VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.01 BO
RR3PA-UDC12V 12VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.01 BO
RR3PA-UDC24V 24VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.01 BO
RR3PA-UDC48V 48VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $20.01 BO
RR3PA-UDC110V 110VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $21.81 BO
513.204.6060 or 800.543.4936   •   www.rke.com   •   e-mail: sales@rke.comL 6 12/6/11
2012
List
Pricing
Midget Power Relays
Carton Quantity: 10
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
RH1B-UAC6V 6VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $9.53 BO
RH1B-UAC12V 12VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $9.53 BO
RH1B-UAC24V 24VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $9.53 BO
RH1B-UAC120V 120VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $9.53 BO
RH1B-UDC6V 6VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $8.69 BO
RH1B-UDC12V 12VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $8.69    BO
RH1B-UDC24V 24VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $8.69 BO
RH1B-UDC48V 48VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $8.69 BO
RH2B-UAC6V 6VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.82 BO
RH2B-UAC12V 12VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.82 BO
RH2B-UAC24V 24VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.82 BO
RD2CB-24VAC DPDT, 10A, Blade Base $ 15.50 BR
RD2CB-24VAC-L DPDT, 10A, Blade Base w/light $ 17.50 BR
RH2B-UAC110-120V 120VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.82 BO
RD2CB-120VAC DPDT, 10A, Blade Base $ 15.50 BR
RD2CB-120VAC-L DPDT, 10A, Blade Base w/light $17.50 BR
RH2B-UAC220-240V 240VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $11.31 BO
RD2CB-240VAC DPDT, 10A, Blade Base $ 15.20 BR
RD2CB-240VAC-L DPDT, 10A, Blade Base w/light $ 16.20 BR
RH2B-UDC6V 6VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.26  BO
RH2B-UDC12V 12VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.26 BO
RH2B-UDC24V 24VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.26 BO
RD2CB-24VDC DPDT, 10A, Blade Base $12.80 BR
RD2CB-24VDC-L DPDT, 10A, Blade Base w/light $13.80 BR
RH2B-UDC48V 48VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $9.26 BO
RH2B-UDC100-110V 110VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $10.77 BO
RH3B-UAC6V 6VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $12.51 BO
RH3B-UAC12V 12VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $12.51 BO
RH3B-UAC24V 24VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $12.51  BO
RH3B-UAC120V 120VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $12.51 BO
RH3B-UAC240V 240VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $13.78 BO
RH3B-UDC6V 6VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $11.95 BO
RH3B-UDC12V 12VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $11.95 BO
RH3B-UDC24V 24VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $11.95 BO
RH3B-UDC48V 48VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $11.95 BO
RH3B-UDC110V 110VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $13.09 BO
RH4B-UAC6V 6VAC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $15.36 BO
RH4B-UAC12V 12VAC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $15.36 BO
RH4B-UAC24V 24VAC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $15.36 BO
RH4B-UAC120V 120VAC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $15.36 BO
RH4B-UAC240V 240VAC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $16.21 BO
513.204.6060 or 800.543.4936   •   www.rke.com   •   e-mail: sales@rke.com L 712/6/11
2012
List
Pricing
Midget Power Relays, continued
Carton Quantity: 10
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
RH4B-UDC6V 6VDC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $14.93 BO
RH4B-UDC12V 12VDC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $14.93 BO
RH4B-UDC24V 24VDC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $14.93 BO
RH4B-UDC48V 48VDC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $14.93 BO
RH4B-UDC110V 110VDC, 4PDT, 10 Amps $15.64 BO
Miniature “Ice Cube” Relays
Carton Quantity: 10
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
RY2S-UAC6V 6VAC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.93 BO
RY2S-UAC12V 12VAC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.93 BO
RY2S-UAC24V 24VAC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.93 BO
RY2S-UAC120V 120VAC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.93 BO
RY2S-UDC6V 6VDC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.07 BO
RY2S-UDC12V 12VDC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.07 BO
RY2S-UDC24V 24VDC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.07 BO
RY2S-UDC48V 48VDC, DPDT, 3 Amps $8.07 BO
RY4S-UAC6V 6VAC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $10.35 BO
RY4S-UAC12V 12VAC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $10.35 BO
RY4S-UAC24V 24VAC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $10.35 BO
RG4CB-24VAC 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base $ 11.30 BR
RG4CB-24VAC-L 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base w/light $ 13.80 BR
RY4S-UAC110-120V 120VAC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $10.35 BO
RG4CB-120VAC 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base $ 11.30 BR
RG4CB-120VAC-L 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base w/light $13.80 BR
RY4S-UAC220-240V 240VAC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $11.79 BO
RG4CB-240VAC 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base $ 12.80 BR
RG4CB-240VAC-L 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base w/light $ 13.80 BR
RY4S-UDC6V 6VDC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $8.51 BO
RY4S-UDC12V 12VDC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $8.51 BO
RY4S-UDC24V 24VDC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $8.51 BO
RG4CB-24VDC 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base $ 12.80 BR
RG4CB-24VDC-L 4PDT, 3A, Blade Base w/light $ 13.80 BR
RY4S-UDC48V 48VDC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $8.51 BO
RY4S-UDC100-110V 110VDC, 4PDT, 5 Amps $11.89 BO
513.204.6060 or 800.543.4936   •   www.rke.com   •   e-mail: sales@rke.comL 8 12/6/11
2012
List
Pricing
Heavy-Duty Blade Base Relays
Carton Quantity: 10
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING MULT.
RR1BA-UAC6V 6VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.97 BO
RR1BA-UAC12V 12VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.97 BO
RR1BA-UAC24V 24VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.97 BO
RR1BA-UAC120V 120VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.97 BO
RR1BA-UAC240V 240VAC, SPDT, 10 Amps $12.18 BO
RR1BA-UDC6V 6VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.84 BO
RR1BA-UDC12V 12VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.84 BO
RR1BA-UDC24V 24VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.84 BO
RR1BA-UDC48V 48VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $10.84 BO
RR1BA-UDC110V 110VDC, SPDT, 10 Amps $12.01 BO
RR2BA-UAC6V 6VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.61 BO
RR2BA-UAC12V 12VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.61 BO
RR2BA-UAC24V 24VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.61 BO
RR2BA-UAC120V 120VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.61 BO
RR2BA-UAC240V 240VAC, DPDT, 10 Amps $15.09 BO
RR2BA-UDC6V 6VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.01 BO
RR2BA-UDC12V 12VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.01 BO
RR2BA-UDC24V 24VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.01 BO
RR2BA-UDC48V 48VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.01 BO
RR2BA-UDC110V 110VDC, DPDT, 10 Amps $12.90  BO
RR3B-UAC6V 6VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps         $14.25 BO
RR3B-UAC12V 12VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $14.25  BO
RR3B-UAC24V 24VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $14.25 BO
RR3B-UAC120V 120VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $14.25 BO
RR3B-UAC240V 240VAC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $15.41 BO
RR3B-UDC6V 6VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $13.20 BO
RR3B-UDC12V 12VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $13.20 BO
RR3B-UDC24V 24VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $13.20 BO
RR3B-UDC48V 48VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps $13.20 BO
RR3B-UDC110V 110VDC, 3PDT, 10 Amps                $14.53 BO
Sockets
Pin Base Sockets
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING  MULT. CTN.
OT08 8 Pin (Octal), 600VAC, Screw, DIN Mtg. $4.00   BO 10